


10.35

11.55

13.15
13.45

14.15

14.40

15.05

8.30

9.00

Coffee break and Registration

Welcome Wojciech Golusjnski, Rene Leemans,

Sat Parmar

Keynote lecture: General concepts of multidisciplinary

treatment - Randal Weber

Molecular biology of head and neck cancer

- Pawet Golushrski
Pathology-the evaluation of the surgical margins

- Andrzej Marszatek

Coffee break

Modem imaging in head and neck cancer

- Agnieszka Trojanowska

Radiotherapy: state of the art - Hans Langendijk

Chemotherapy: recurrent and metastatic disease

- Jan Vermorken

Lunch break

Management of the neck - Paul Pracy

Sentinel node biopsy - Remco de Bree

Unknown primary tumour - Piero Nicolai

Case discussion on the neck - Rene Leemans (Lead),

Paul Pracy, Piero Nicolai, Remco de Bree, Jan Vermoken,

Hans Langendijk, Randal Weber

Coffee break

Keynote lecture: Thyroid cancer - Guy Andry

Sarcoma - Randal Weber

End of first day

9.10

9.40

10.10

11.15

12.15

15.30

16.00

16.30

17.00

9.15
9.45

10.15

10.30

10.45

.. ,"

8.00
8.30

Coffee break 'I

Keynote lecture: Current concepts in the management
I

of oropharyngeal cancer - Randal Weber

Management of oral cancer - Sat Parmar

Transoral robotic surgery - ~andal Weber

Coffee break
I

Oncologic dentistry and implants - Sat Parmar

Keynote lecture: Chemoradiation in locally advanced
I

disease: state of the art - Jan Vermorken

De-escalation of treatment in HPV positive oropharyngeal

cancer - Krzysztof SktadoJski
r

Case discussion on oral and oropharyngeal cancer

- Sat Parmar (Lead), Krzys~tof Sktadowski,

Rene Leemans, Randal WE!ber,

Jan Vermorken

11.15

11.30

12.30 Lunch break

13.30 Keynote lecture: Manaqernent of nasal cavity, paranasal

sinuses and anterior skull base tumours - Piero Nicolai

Non-melanoma skin cancer) - Paul Pracy

Melanoma of the head and ,neck - Randal Weber

Coffee break

14.00

14:25

14.50

16.55-17.30

15.15

15.40

16.05

16.25

Salivary gland and parapharynqeal tumours

Salivary gland tumours - Whjciech Goluslnski

Parapharyngeal tumours - ~ene Leemans

Recurrent pleomorphic adenoma - Paul Pracy

Case discussion on salivary gland tumours - Paul Pracy

(Lead), Rene Leemans, Wo.iciech Golusinski,

Randal Weber, Krzysztof ~;ktadowski, Jan Vermorken

Complications in treatment.of head and neck cancer

- Wojciech Golusinski

Social event20.00

9.30
9.55

10.15

10.45

11.05

11.30

13.00
13.45

15.10
15.40

16.15

8.30 Coffee break

9.00 Reconstructive surgery - Sat Parmar

Larynx and hypopharynx tumours

Hypopharyngeal cancer - Remco de Bree

Transorallaser surgery - Piero Nicolai

Partial and total laryngectomy - Jean Louis Lefebvre

Voice rehabilitation after total laryngectomy - Paul Pracy

Coffee break

12.00

Keynote lecture: Organ preservation in laryngeal and

hypo pharyngeal cancer - Jean Louis Lefebvre

Case discussion on laryngeal and hypopharyngeal cancer

- Jean Louis Lefebvre (Lead), Paul Pracy, Piero Nicolai,

Remco de Bree, Hans Langendijk, Jan Vermorken

Lunch break

Keynote lecture: Function sparing radiotherapy

- Hans Langendijk

Salvage following chemoradiation - Rene Leemans

Miscellaneous

Electrochemotherapy and Photodynamic therapy

- Remco de Bree

Coffee break

Head and neck tumors in children - Wojciech Golusinski

Future perspectives in management of head and neck

cancer - Randal Weber

14.15

14.40
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This three-day course will cover the current management of head and neck cancer within

a multidisciplinary framework. The format will consist of lectures, panel discussions and operative

techniques. There will be a series of Keynote addresses dealing with some of the more controversial

topics. There will be time allocated for audience participation through question and answer sessions.

The course is suitable both for trainees (residents and fellows) in ENT, Maxfac, Plastics and

Radiotherapy in preparation for exams, as well as providing a stimulating update for practicing

surgeons and physicians .

.. -

The course aims to present a multidisciplinary approach towards the management of patients with

Head and Neck cancer through the use of surgery, radiotherapy and chemotherapy. There will be

a discussion of the diagnosis and management of patients with head and neck cancer with special

emphasis given to recent advances in diagnostic tools, therapeutic regimes and surgical techniques.

Through panel discussion and question and answer sessions, the delegates will benefit from the

experience of a faculty assembled from many of the leading Head and Neck cancer centres in Europe

and North America.

Congress Centre of Poznan University of Medical Sciences
37 Przybyszewskiego Street
60-365 Poznan. Poland
www.eurohnc.com

Early Bird registration: before July 1St 2014: 300 Euro 1200 zl
Normal registration: after July 1st 2014: 400 Euro 1600 zl

Course Coodinator:
Ms. Kinga Lunitz
Department of Head and Neck Surgery Poznan
University of Medical Sciences
The Greater Poland Cancer Centre
15 Garbary St.,61-866 Poznan
tel. 61 88 SO 929
fax. 61 88 50 910
email: ehnc@wco.pl
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Course Director

Wojciech Golusinski
Professor & Head of Department

Dept ORL HNS
Poznan University of Medical Sciences

The Greater Poland Cancer Centre
Poznan
Poland

...

Co Directors
First Name:

Rene Leemans MD PhD

Professor & Head of Department

Dept ORL HNS

VU University Medical Center

Amsterdam

The Netherlands

Last Name:

Job Title:

Department:
Remco de Bree MD PhD

Professor

Dept ORL HNS

VU University Medical Center

Amsterdam

The Netherlands

Email:

Telephone:

Signature
Sat Parmar FRCS

Consultant Head & Neck Surgeon

Dept OMFS

University Hospital Birmingham

Birmingham

United KingdomPlease send
the completed form via:
e-mail: ehnc@wcopl
fox: +48 61 88 50 910

Paul Pracy FRCS

Consultant Head & Neck Surgeon

Dept ORL HNS

University Hospital Birmingham

Birmingham

United Kingdom

Course Office 7th European Head and Neck Course,
15 Garbary St., 61-866 Poznan,
Phone: +48 61 88 50 929; fax +48 61 88 50 910


